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Cocktails

1942 Margarita 48

don julio 1942 extra afiejo tequila
grand marnier | agave | lime

South Texas Old Fashioned 15
tx whiskey | cocchi americano
angostura & orange bitters
jalapefio | sugar

La Vida 14

mi campo blanco tequila
solerno blood orange liqueur
lemon | agave

Mokara Martini 16
house-infused citrus vodka
lemon | green tea

cucumber syrup

Crockett Bramble 15

old forester bourbon | blackberries
orange | lemon | simple syrup
orange bitters

Aperol Paloma 14

olmeca altos plata tequila

aperol | grapefruit | lime | agave
jarritos grapefruit soda

Empress 75 15

empress gin | lemon | agave
sparkling wine

Pompelmo Negroni 15
seersucker gin | campari
cocchi di torino vermouth
pamplemousse liqueur
jarritos grapefruit soda

Lavender Lemonade 15
botanist gin | caravella limoncello
lemon | lavender syrup

Bluebonnet Martini 14
dripping springs vodka

blue curagao | créme de violette
agave | lemon

Pinch of Salt 14

tito’s vodka | giffard pamplemousse
liqueur | lemon

mint agave syrup | salt



Draft Beer

Firemans #4 | Real Ale 7
blonde ale | 5.1% abv | 23 ibu | blanco, tx

Stash | Independence 9

american ipa | 7.5% abv | 94 ibu | austin, tx

Modelo | Grupo Modelo 8

cerveza-style lager | 4.8% abv | mexico city, mex

Native Texan | Independence 8
pilsner | 5.2% abv | 36 ibu | austin, tx

Electric Jellyfish | Pinthouse 8

new england ipa | 6.5% abv | 73 ibu | austin, tx

Texas Red | Rahr 7

american red | 5% abv | 25 ibu | ft. worth, tx

Michelob Ultra 7
light lager | 4.2% abv | 10 ibu | st. louis, mo

St. Arnold Seasonal
rotating tap | houston, tx

Freetail Seasonal
rotating tap | san antonio, tx



Wine

Champagne and Sparkling 6oz
Lunetta, Prosecco Brut, Veneto, ITA 13
Campo Viejo, Cava Reserva Brut, Catalonia, ESP 12
Chandon, Sparkling Rosé, CA 15
Chandon, Sparkling Brut, CA 15
Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut Rosé, Champagne, FRA 28
White and Rosé 60z 90z
Orlana, Vinho Verde, PRT 12 18
Ruffino, Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, ITA 13 19
Zenato, Pinot Grigio, delle Venezie, ITA 12 18
Rose Gold, Rosé, Cdtes de Provence, FRA 12 18
Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZL 14 21
Merryvale, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa, CA 18 27
Criterion, Chablis, Burgundy, FRA 17 25
Franciscan, Chardonnay, Monterey, Napa, CA 13 19

Orin Swift, Mannequin, Chardonnay, CA 22 31



Red
Elouan, Pinot Noir, OR

Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone, Pinot Noir, Santa Maria, CA

Bodegas Tridente, Vino de la Tierra de Castillay Ledn,
Tempranillo, Castilla y Ledn, ESP

Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley, CA

Joel Gott, Blend, Columbia Valley, WA

Quinta Nova de Nossa Senhora do Carmo, Blend, Douro, PRT
Orin Swift, Abstract Blend, CA

Catena Vista Flores, Malbec, Mendoza, ARG

Tribute, Cabernet Sauvignon, CA

DAOQU, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA

Oberon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA

6oz

15
18
14

13
14

23
15
14
14

20

90z

22
27
21

19
21
27
32
22
21
22
29



Tequila

1921 Afejo

1921 Blanco

1921 Crema

1921 Reposado

Altos Plata

Avion Afiejo

Avion Silver

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reposado
Casa Noble Crystal
Casa Noble Extra Afiejo
Casa Noble Reposado

Casa Noble Seleccidn
del Fundador

Casamigos Afejo
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

14

10

1

12

n

14

1

35

55

n

24

15

250

16

12

14

Chinaco Afiejo
Chinaco Blanco
Chinaco Extra Afiejo
Chinaco Reposado
Clase Azul Afejo
Clase Azul Mezcal
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Cbédigo 1530 Reposado
Corazoén Afiejo
Corazdén Reposado
Corralejo Afiejo
Corralejo Blanco
Corralejo Reposado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

14

12

45

13

94

49

32

38

16

14

12

14

10

12



Tequila
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio Real Extra Afejo

Don Julio Reposado
E1l Jimador Blanco
E1l Tesoro Afiejo

Fortaleza Blanco
Still Strength

Gem & Bolt Mezcal
Ghost Spicy Blanco
Herradura Afiejo

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Seleccion
Suprema Extra Afejo

Herradura Silver

Jose Cuervo de la Familia
Extra Afiejo

Lalo Blanco

42

16

14

12

16

15

15

12

14

13

80

12

38

12

Milagro Afejo

Milagro Reposado

Milagro Select Afiejo
Milagro Select Reposado
Milagro Select Silver
Milagro Silver

Partida Reposado

Patréon Reposado

Patron Silver

Qui Tequila

Sauza Hornitos Afiejo

Sauza Tres Generaciones
Tears of Llorona

Tres Generaciones Reposado
Volcan de mi Tierra Blanco

Volcain de mi Tierra
Afejo Cristalino

13

12

22

16

12

n

12

14

13

15

1

10

47

12

15

17



American Whiskey

Angel’s Envy Bourbon
Port Finish

Angel’s Envy Rye
Balcones Rye

Basil Hayden
Bourbon Whiskey

Blanton’s Bourbon
Booker’s Bourbon
Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Four Roses
Single Barrel Bourbon

Garrison Brothers Bourbon
Gentleman Jack Whiskey
George T Stagg Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s
Single Barrel Rye

14

26

16

16

22

18

15

12

14

12

19

12

54

16

Knob Creek Bourbon
Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Maker’s Mark 46 Bourbon
Michter’s Rye

Michter’s Bourbon
Rebecca Creek

Russell’s Reserve
10 Year Bourbon

TX Whiskey Bourbon

TX Whiskey

W.L. Weller 12 Year Bourbon
Wild Turkey Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Woodford Reserve
Double Oaked Bourbon

Yellow Rose Blended Whiskey

12

12

14

13

13

12

13

13

13

13

10

12

15

13



World Whiskey

Ardbeg 10 Year Scotch

The Balvenie Scotch
Bushmills Irish

Chivas Regal Canadian
Cragganmore 12 Year Scotch
Crown Royal Canadian
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Scotch

Dewar’s White Label
Blended Scotch

Glenfiddich 12 Year Scotch
Glenkinchie 12 Year Scotch
The Glenlivet 12 Year Scotch
The Glenlivet 18 Year Scotch
Glenmorangie 10 Year Scotch
Glenmorangie 18 Year Scotch

Jameson Caskmates
Stout Finished Irish

13

15

1

12

14

10

19

10

14

22

22

12

Jameson Irish

Johnnie Walker Black
Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Blue
Blended Scotch

Lagavulin 16 Year Scotch
Laphroaig 10 Year Scotch
The Macallan 12 Year Scotch
The Macallan 15 Year Scotch
The Macallan 18 Year Scotch
The Macallan 25 Year Scotch
Midleton Reserve Irish

Oban 14 Year Scotch
Redbreast 12 Year Irish

Talisker 10 Year Irish

10

15

61

23

25

16

32

60

170

25

18

17

18



Rum

Bacardi Reserva Ocho
Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan Spiced
Flor de Cafla Extra Seco
Hye White

Malibu Coconut

Pecan Street

Plantation Dark

Plantation Stiggins’ Fancy
Pineapple

Pyrat XO

Sailor Jerry Spiced

14

12

10

10

12

12

12

13

14

12

Gin

Beefeater
Bombay Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Empress
Hendrick’s
Malfy Rosa
Plymouth

Real Spirits
Seersucker
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10

Waterloo No. 9

10

10

n

12

14

12

13

12

10

n

13

10



Vodka

Absolut

Absolut Citron

Absolut Mango

Absolut Pears

Belvedere
Belvedere
Chopin

Deep Eddy
Deep Eddy
Deep Eddy
Deep Eddy

Deep Eddy

Mango Passion

Lemon
Lime
Peach

Sweet Tea

1

n

n

n

12

12

12

n

1

n

n

n

Dripping Springs
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Le Citron
Ketel One

Skyy

Stoli

Stoli Vanil

Svedka

Tito’s Handmade

10

13

13

13

10

10

10

10

12



Brandy & Cognac

Courvoisier Napoleon
Courvoisier XO

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Rémy Martin VS Grand Cru
Rémy Martin XO

Rémy Martin Tercet

25

35

14

20

50

275

12

15

12

38

25



